DECLARATION OF DONATION

For County County's approval per the requirements in Policy 1006 (Cash donations above \$5,000 total, annually; property donations above \$1,000 total, annually; testamentary donations.)

I. COREY TENNEY, irrevocably give, and where appropriate transfer, title to the property described below to Salt Lake County to become permanent property of Salt Lake County and to be administered in accordance with its established policies. I assign and transfer all rights, including any copyrights that I possess on these properties to Salt Lake County, without restrictions or conditions except those noted below under "Other provisions or restrictions." Description of donation:	
Value (estimated by the donor): 29.95/ea Date of transfer of title and delivery: 4/1/252	TOTAL \$2276.20
Date of transfer of title and delivery: 4/1/267	2
Other provisions or restrictions:	
	Jagey
Department/Division Director or Elected Official	Donor v /
Date:	Address: 4351 Rupp CT TAYLORSVILLE, UT 84129
Salt Lake County hereby accepts the above donation of Donation form, but makes no judgment as to the v	under the conditions specified within this Declaration
SALT LAKE COUNTY CO	DUNCIL:
ATTEST:	Chair Date
, County Clerk or Deputy County Clerk	



Rawlings Youth Coolflo T-Ball Batting Helmet

公公公公公 Write a review

List price: \$32.95

Price: \$29.95

You save: \$3.00 (9.1%)

COLOR: PINK

Baseball Express uses cookies. By continuing to use this website, you consent to us using these cookies. Find out more

(https://www.baseballexpress.com/cookie-policy)

Express Rewards

Allow Cookies

tps://www.baseballexpress.com/rawlings-youth-coolflo-t-ball-batting_helmet?utm=google_shopping&ns_color=2236&gclid=CjwKCAjwxZqSBhAHEiw...

Need Help?